
$ Sales per Capita: 2002

DID YOU KNOW?

Montana had the highest per 
capita sales at drinking places.         

$258
versus the national average $52.

Drinking Places 
(Alcoholic Beverages) 

NAICS 722410
Establishments

Payroll (Bil $)

Sales (Bil $)

19972002

Employees

$14.9

$3.4

48,856

335,837

$12.3

$2.7

52,825

321,294

*Economic Census Facts:

* Unless otherwise noted, includes only 
employer establishments. OFFICIAL 5 YEAR MEASURE    OFFICIAL 5 YEAR MEASURE    

OF AMERICAN BUSINESSOF AMERICAN BUSINESS

74 to 258 (12)
55 to 73 (12)
35 to 54 (12)
10 to 34 (13)

Not available (2)

business.census.gov

Estimated Sales: 1998 - 2005
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Sales per Employee: 2002
$44,371 $40,484
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Sources of Sales: 2002

Beer & ale
42%

Wine
7%

Food & non-
alcoholic 
drinks
11%

Distilled 
spirits
30%

All Others
10%

Employment Size of Establishments: 2002

Non-
employers

37%

Less than 
10 

employees
50%

10 or more 
employees

13%

business.census.gov
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